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Section 1 - Off i ce of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 140235- EI Date Docketed: 12/ 08/2014 Titl e: 

Company: Duke Energy Fl orida, I nc. 

Duke Energy Fl or i da, I nc . 's r equest fo r confi dential t reatment 
of cert ai n informat i on contained i n report enti tled revi ew of 
physical security protection of ut ili ty subst ati ons and 
control center s. 

Duke Energy Fl orida , Inc. d/ b/ a Duke 

Offi cial Fi l i ng Date: ----­
Last Day to Suspend : 

Referred to: AFD 

Expirat ion: 

AIT APA CAO 
("()

0 indi cat es OPR) X 
Secti on 2 - OPR Compl etes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays . 

CLK DET ECO ENG (GCL) 
I X 

Time Schedul e 
Program Module 89 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(8SO) 413- 6770 

I DM TEL 

Due Dates 

OPR St aff A Harper [QJ Current CASR revi sion l evel 

l. Recommendati on t o Office of General Counsel 
2. Order on Confi dentiality 
3. Close Docket or Revi se CASR 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel A Harper 8 . 
9 . 

OCRs (APA) J Hall c>n c; t-{';n C v; nc;on 10 . 
11. 
12. 
13 . 
14. 
15. 
16 . 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20 . 
21. 
22 . 
23. 
24. 
25 . 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30 . 
and/or decidi nq thi s case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commissi on _LCommission Panel - 33. 
Hear i ng Examiner Staff 34 . - - 35. 
Date filed wi th CLK : 12/09/ 2014 36 . 

37 . 
I ni ti al s OPR 38 . 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40 . 

SectJon 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnment s are as f ollows: 

- Hearing 0 f f i cer(s) 
Commissi oners Hrg Staff 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or CommJSSJoner is Panel Chairman : 
the identical panel decides the case . 
Where one Commissi oner , a Heari ng Exami ner or a Staff Member i s 
assigned the f ull Commi ssion decides the case . 

PSC/ CLK015-C (Rev. 07/ 12) ~ COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH 

Prehean ng 0 ff . 1cer 
Commissioner s 

I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I I I 
Approved: 
Dat e : 

Previous Current 

NONE 01/ 07/ l Ol S 
NONE Ol/ 18/ lOlS 
NONE Ol/ 27/ 2015 

ADM 
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